Features
FBE08 slip rings are standard, off-the-shelf. It could support 8 channel fiber
optics(SM/MM) transmitting on 360° rotating.Single-channel (SM or MM) rotary
joints(FORJ) are the most versatile designs the market has ever seen. The
rugged body allows fiber pigtail, ST, or FC receptacles on either the rotor side
or the stator side. One can configure the package to fit his need exactly.
features extremely low insertion loss and impressive return loss performance
for both singlemode and multimode fibers.

Insertion loss ripple <+/-0.25 dB Return loss (SM/MM) >40 dB(RFC/RST)
Maximum speed 2000 RPM Press Compensation 1000 psi
Pulling strength. 10N Start up torque 0.05N/m
Estimated life cycle 300 million Power handling 23 dBm
Working temperature -40 to 85 °C Storage temperature -50 to 85 °C
Package style Pigtail or receptacles Housing materia Stainless steel
Fiber types sigle-mode/multiple-mode Connector FC
IP rating IP 51 Weight 150g
Lead length 1000mm
Part# Fiber Channel Current(A) Voltage(VDC/VAC)
FBE08 - (available in stock)
FBE08-S/M-P0610 8 6X10A 440V
FBE08-S/M-S06 8 6XSignal(2A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-P1210 8 12X10A 440V
FBE08-S/M-P0610-S06 8 6X10A+6XSignal(2A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-S12 8 12XSignal(2A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-P1810 8 18X10A 440V
FBE08-S/M-P0610-S12 8 6X10A+12XSignal(2A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-S18 8 18XSignal(2A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-P2410 8 24X10A 440V
FBE08-S/M-P0610-S18 8 6X10A+18XSignal(2A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-P1210-S12 8 12X10A+12XSignal(2A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-S24 8 24XSignal(5A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-S30 8 30XSignal(6A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-S36 8 36XSignal(5A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-S48 8 48XSignal(5A) 440V
FBE08-S/M-S60 8 60XSignal(5A) 440V
Drawings
All parts drawings are different, depends on your request for circuits informations, pls contact us.
Typical applications
Industrial machinery-machining centers, rotary index table� Heavy equipment turrets, cable reels, test equipments� Packaging